Department of Human Genetics Punjabi University, Patiala

Advertisement

Applications along with bio-data are invited for the post of Junior Research Fellowin a major research project entitled, "A study to investigate endothelial dysfunction as preclinical marker for osteoporosis" sanctioned by Department of Science and Technology (DST-SERB), New Delhi.

Post:

Junior Research Fellow (JRF)

(1)

Eligibility:

M.Sc. in Human Biology/Human Genetics/ and allied subjects with at least 55%

marks.

Desirable:

CSIR-NET cleared candidates with experience in Human Genetics or advanced

Molecular Genetics techniques would be preferred.

Duration:

Three Years.

Fellowship:

Fellowship will be paid @ Rs 25,000/-pm + HRA for first two years and Rs

28,000/-pm + HRA for the third year, depending upon the promotional ability of

the fellow.

email by by post the undersigned reach should Applications singh.puneet@rediffmail.com within 15 days from this advertisement.

Important:

- 1. Candidates should necessarily mention their email address in the resume. Candidates short-listed for the interview will be informed by emails only.
- No TA/DA will be paid for attending the interview.
- 3. The tenure of the above said fellowship will be co-terminus with the completion of the project.

Dr. Puneetpal Singh Principal Investigator

DST-SERB Project

Department of Human Genetics

Punjabi University

Patiala